2013 Niles West Varsity Invite

school name of gymnast |vault |name of gymnast |bars name of gymnast ;beam name of gymnast {floor  |team total
libertyville |Grace Boyer 7.75|Grace Boyer 7.725|Grace Boyer 7.9/ Mariah Lee 8.05
libertyville |Morgan Durileavy 8.95|Rachael Metcalf 8.175|Mariah Lee 8.325/Rachael Metcalf 8.45
libertyville |Rachael Metcalf 8.65|Mariah Lee 9.075/Morgan Dunleavy 9.075!Morgan Dunleavy 9

25.35 24.975 25.3 25.5 101.125| Libertyville
fenton Jessica Falcon 8.25 Gina Dawson 6.8|Haley Sabala 8.225
fenton Haley Sabala 8.35| Jessica Falco 4.325Hayley Sabala 7.9|Gina Dawson 7.65
fenton Taylor Patton 9.2! Taylor Patton 8| Taylor Patton 8.6| Taylor Patton 8.8

25.8 12.325 23.3 24.675 86.1|Fenton
niles north |miriam Makonnen 7.5|Rebecca Ainnis 4.9/ Shaina Shute 6.175|Zoe Luksa 6.95
niles north |Nicole hawel 8.3|Selma Jakuc 7.375|Chinonso ukeje 7.575|Suraya kaiser 7.6
niles north |Elana Rusnak 8.5 ChininsoUkeje 7.325|Lilly Wong 8 Karly Greenfield 6.6
24.3 19.6 21.75 21.15 - 86.8[Niles North
niles west | Nicholle Fourkas 8.45 Emily Suarez 7.1{Nicholle Fourkas 7.05{Nicholle Fourkas 7.975
catherine
niles west | Valerie Fung 8.4 Valerie Fung 7.375|Valerie Fung 7.775|Steegmueller 8.475
Catherine Catherine Catherine

niles west | Steegmueller 8.9 Steegmueller 8.625| Steegmueller 8.45|Valerie Fung 8.875

25.75 23.1 23.275 25.325 97.45| Niles West
evanston |Emily Varua 8.525|Kayla Beljan 6.6|Clara Gruger 6.85 Rachel Karn 7.55
evanston  |Lucy Bower 8.3 Gabby Aiden 6.3|Emily Varua 8.025Lucy Bower 7.1
evanston |Clara Gruger 8.5/Emily Varua 7.425{Rachel kamn 7.825|Emily Varua 7.55

25.325 20.325 22.7 22.2 90.55|Evanston
deerfield Molly Ross 8.2 Leslie Ross 7.775|Emily Berlin 8.05Nikki Katz 8.1
deerfield | Allison Schneider 8.425| Ally Perbohner 6.4| Ally Perbohner 7.5|Emily Berlin 7.725
deerfield Ally Perbohner 9.45| Christine Stitcher 9.15|christine Stitcher 8.9|Christina Stitcher 9.225
. 26.075 23.325 24.45 25.05 98.9|Deerfield
maine East |Anne Kaczkowski 8.4|Mary iliopoulos 5.825| Anne Kaczkowski 6.525| Anne Kaczkowski 8.05
maine East |Mary iliopoulos 8.25| Anne Kaczkowski 5.05|Mary iliopoulos 5.725|Mary iliopoulos 7.45
Susana

maine East |Rachel Maurer 7.8/ Rachel 2|Fatima Patel 5.55|Spodenkiewicz 5.57

24.45 12.875 17.8 21.07 76.195|maine East
Maine
South Carly Berns 8.25!nichole Allegretti 7.775|Nicole Allegretti 7.325]Nicole Nieder 8.175




Maine

South Nichole Nieder 8.4 Nicole Nieder 7.575Carly Berns 8.275{Lauryn Rotonda 8.7
Maine
South Haleigh Sir 8.45 Haleigh Sir 8.775|Haleigh Sir 9.45|Haleigh Sir 8.726
25.1 24.125 25.05 25.6 99.875|Maine South
Franklin Becca Teska 9.25| Alyssa Behrendt 8.9|Lauren Zurowski 8.95{Rachel Tillman 9.1
Franklin Lauren Zurowski 9.6 paige Schreiber 8.825|Sam Balcerak 9.325|Melanie Pearson 8.928
Franklin Sam Balcerak 9.1/Sammie Olson 9.35|Sammie Olson 9.275{Shannon Hein 9.275
27.95 27.075 27.55 27.303 109.878| Franklin
SEBC Breana L 0|Breanna L 6.625|Meghan b 7.4|Mehgan 8.825
SEBC Ashley R 8.3/ Ashley R 6.675Brianna 7|Brianna L 8.3
SEBC Megan B 8.5/Hanna T 6.95| Arianna W 7.35|Hanna T 7.75
16.8 20.25 21.75 24.875 83.675|SEBC
Stevenson |Andie Keane 7.85;Monali M 5.575| Allie Brady 6.35|Lauren Wexler 7.375
Stevenson |Becca Feltonfrank 9.3|Mikaela Webb 8.55|Riley Trebilco 9.15|mikaela Webb 8.1
Stevenson |Alyssa Weisberg 9.45|Becca Feltonfrank 9.25|Allyssa Weisberg 8.9/ Riley Tribilco 9.078
26.6 23.375 24.4 24.553 98.928 | stevenson
OPRF nichole hutchinson 8.3{Kendal heninger 6.35{Nicole Pohlman 7.95Nicole Hutchinson 7.75
OPRF Nicole Pohlman 8.575Nicole Pahiman 7.625|Riley Patnode 7.825|Riley Patnode 8.125
OPRF Kendal Heninger 8.15 Riley Patnode 8.275|Lauren Robinson 8.125|Lauren Robinson 8.25
25.025 22.25 23.9 24.125 95.3|OPRF
Warren Kyra McCue 8.625 | Krystal Kofoed 6.3|Kyra McCue 8.375|Kyra McCue 8.425
Warren Kelsey Stoecker 8.6 | Kelsey Stoecker 8.325|Kelsey Stoecker 9.025|Becky Stochl 9.025
Warren Becky Stochl 9.35|Becky Stochl 8.925|Becky Stochl 9.225|Krystal Kofoed 9.05
26.575 23.55 26.625 26.5 103.25|Warren
Jones Kaitlyn Walker 8.575/ Kaitlyn Walker 7.275|Kaitlyn Walker 7.2|Kaitlyn Walker 8.125
8.575 7.275 7.2 8.125 31.175|Jones
Geneva Ashley Puff 9|Ashley Puff 8.65|Ashley Puff 9.25|Ashley Puff 9.325
Geneva Dominique Brognia! 8.925|Megan Beitzel 8.1|Claire Scatterday 8.575|Dominigue Brognia 9.3
eneva Megan Beitzel 9.4 Dominque Brognia 8.8| Dominique Brognia 9/McKenna Merges 8.65
27.325 25.55 26.825 27.275 106.975| Geneva




Vault

1 Franklin Lauren Zurowski 9.6
+ |deerfield Christine Stitcher 9.45
Stevenson Alyssa Weisberg 9.45
geneva Megan Beitzel 9.4
Warren Becky Stochl 9.35
Stevenson Becca Feltonfrank 9.3
Frankiin Becca Teska 9.25
fenton Taylor Patton 9.2
Franklin Sam Balcerak 9.1
Geneva Ashley Puff 9
libertyville Morgan Durileavy 8.95
Geneva Dominique Brognia 8.925
Catherine
niles west Steegmueller 8.9
libertyville Rachael Metcalf 8.65
Warren Kyra McCue 8.625
Warren Kelsey Stoecker 8.6
{OPRF Nicole Pohiman 8.575
Jones Kaitlyn Walker 8.575
25.75
evanston Emily Varua 8.525
niles north Elana Rusnak 8.5
evanston Clara Gruger 8.5
SEBC Megan B 8.5
niles west Nicholle Fourkas 8.45
Maine South Haleigh Sir 8.45
deerfield Allison Schneider 8.425
niles west Valerie Fung 8.4
maine East Anne Kaczkowski 8.4
Maine South {Nichole Nieder 8.4
fenton Haley Sabala 8.35
niles north {Nicole hawel 8.3
evanston Lucy Bower 8.3
SEBC AshleyR 8.3
OPRF nichole hutchinson 8.3
fenton Jessica Falcon 8.25
maine East Mary iliopoulos 8.25
Maine South Carly Berns 8.25
deerfield Molly Ross 8.2
OPRF Kendal Heninger B 8.15
Stevenson Andie Keane 7.85
maine East {Rachel Maurer . 7.8
libertyville Grace Boyer 7.75
niles north | miriam Makonnén 7.5
SEBC Breana L 0




name of gymnast

bars

Franklin Sammie Olson 9.35
Stevenson Becca Feltonfrank 9.25
deerfield Christine Stitcher 9.15
libertyville Mariah Lee 9.075
Warren Becky Stochl 8.925
Franklin Alyssa Behrendt 8.9
Franklin paige Schreiber 8.825
| geneva Dominque Brognia 8.8
Maine South Haleigh Sir 8.775
Geneva Ashley Puff 8.65
Catherine
niles west Steegmueller 8.625
Stevenson Mikaela Webb - 8.55
Warren Kelsey Stoecker 8.325
OPRF Riley Patnode 8.275
libertyville Rachael Metcalf 8.175
Geneva _{Megan Beitzel 8.1
fenton Taylor Patton 8
deerfield Leslie Ross 7.775
Maine South nichole Allegretti 7.775
libertyville Grace Boyer 7.725
OPRF Nicole Pahlman 7.625
Maine South Nicole Nieder 7.575]
evanston Emily Varua 7.425
niles north Selma Jakuc 7.375
niles west Valerie Fung 7.375
niles north ChininsoUkeje 7.325
Jones Kaitlyn Walker 7.275
21.975
niles west Emily Suarez 7.1
SEBC Hanna T 6.95
SEBC Ashley R 6.675
SEBC Breanna L 6.625
evanston Kayla Beljan 6.6
deerfield Ally Perbohner 6.4
OPRF Kendal heninger 6.35|
evanston Gabby Aiden 6.3
Warren Krystal Kofoed 6.3
maine East Mary iliopoulos 5.825
Stevenson Monali M 5.575
maine East Anne Kaczkowski 5.05
nlles north Rebecca Ainnis 4.9
fenton Jessica Falco 4.325
maine East Rachel 2




school name score
Beam results 2013 Niles West
Maine South Haleigh Sir 9.45
Franklin Sam Balcerak 9.325
Franklin Sammie Olson 9.275
Geneva Ashley Puff 9.25
Warren Becky Stochl 9.225
Stevenson Riley Trebilco 9.15
libertyville Morgan Dunleavy 9.075
Warren Kelsey Stoecker 9.025
'geneva Dominique Brognia 9
Franklin Lauren Zurowski 8.95
deerfield christine Stitcher 8.9
Stevenson Allyssa Weisberg 8.9
fenton Taylor Patton 8.6
Geneva Claire Scatterday 8.575
Catherine
niles west Steegmueller 8.45
Warren Kyra McCue 8.375
libertyville Mariah Lee 8.325
Maine South Carly Berns 8.275
OPRF Lauren Robinson 8.125
deerfield Emily Berlin 8.05
evanston Emily Varua 8.025
niles north Lilly Wong 8
OPRF Nicole Pohlman 7.95
libertyville Grace Boyer 7.9
fenton Hayley Sabala 7.9
evanston Rachel karn 7.825
OPRF Riley Patnode 7.825
niles west Valerie Fung 7.775
niles north Chinonso ukeje 7.575
deerfield Ally Perbohner 7.5
SEBC Meghan b 7.4
SEBC Arianna W 7.35
Maine South Nicole Allegretti 7.325
Jones Kaitlyn Walker 7.2
7.2
niles west Nicholle Fourkas 7.05
SEBC Brianna 7
jevanston Clara Gruger 6.85
fenton Gina Dawson 6.8
maine East Anne Kaczkowski 6.525
| Stevenson Allie Brady 6.35
niles north Shaina Shute 6.175
maine East Mary iliopoulos 5.725
maine East Fatima Patel 5.55




school name score
Floor results 2013|Niles West Varsity Invite
Geneva Ashley Puff 9.325 1
Geneva Dominigue Brognia 9.3 2
Frankiin Shannon Hein 9.275 3
deerfield Christina Stitcher 9.225 4
Franklin Rachel Tillman 9.1 5
Stevenson Riley Tribilco 9.078 6
Warren Krystal Kofoed 9.05 7
Warren Becky Stochl 9.025 8
libertyville Morgan Dunleavy 9 9
Franklin Melanie Pearson 8.928 10
niles west Valerie Fung 8.875
SEBC Mehgan 8.825
fenton Taylor Patton 8.8
Maine South Haleigh Sir 8.725
Maine South Lauryn Rotonda 8.7

eneva McKenna Merges 8.65

catherine
niles west Steegmueller 8.475
libertyville Rachael Metcalf 8.45
Warren Kyra McCue 8.425
SEBC Brianna L 8.3
OPRF Lauren Robinson 8.25
fenton Haley Sabala 8.225
Maine South Nicole Nieder 8.175
OPRF Riley Patnode 8.125
Jones Kaitlyn Walker 8.125
24.425
deerfield Nikki Katz 8.1
Stevenson mikaela Webb 8.1
libertyville Mariah Lee 8.05
maine East Anne Kaczkowski 8.05
niles west Nicholle Fourkas 7.975
SEBC Hanna T 7.75
OPRF Nicole Hutchinson 7.75
deerfield Emily Berlin 7.725
fenton Gina Dawson 7.65
niles north Suraya kaiser 7.6
evanston Rachel Karn 7.55
evanston Emily Varua 7.55
maine East Mary iliopoulos 7.45
Stevenson Lauren Wexler 7.375
evanston Lucy Bower 7.1
niles north Zoe Luksa 6.95
niles north Karly Greenfield 6.6
Susana

maine East Spodenkiewicz 5.57




